11.9
gpm
4.0
gpm
UP3-CK UP4-CK VP45
PART NUMBER M164-006-12 M164-006-13 M166-020-12 M166-020-13
VOLTS 12 24 12 24
SELF-PRIMING 5 ft 5 ft 5 ft 5 ft
PRESSURE 29 psi 29 psi 17.4 psi 17.4 psi
FLOW RATE 4 gpm 4 gpm  11.9 gpm  11.9 gpm
CONSUMPTION 5A ÷ 6A 3A ÷ 4A 8A ÷ 19A 4A ÷ 9.5A
FUSE 10A 5A 20A 10A
PORTS 3/8” BSP 3/8” BSP Ø 1” ext. Ø 1” ext.
Self-priming electric pump with bronze gears for diesel
transferring.
Featuring a new case with handle for improved protection and
easy transport.
Completed by On/Off switch, cable with integrated fuse and
battery clips.
Self-priming electric vane pump with integrated by-pass valve,
case and handle for easy transport, On/Off switch and battery
clips.
Aluminium body. Rotor and vanes made of resin. Brush holder
with EMI filter.
Multiple quick-fit connection options.
UP3-CK VP45
Bronze
gears
Vane
pump
On-off
switch
Cuntinuous
duty cycles
Integrated
by-pass
DIESEL TRANSFER & REFUELING KITS